Project Summary: George Williams Lane Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:
Reconstructed 165 L.F. of workshelf.

2013-504 / George Williams Lane Outfall

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

WSREP / Workshelf - Repair

2013-504 / George Williams Lane Outfall
Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours
0.5
21.0
14.0
355

35.5

O
=
=
Bl
<]
o)
O]
>

GEAUFORT C
NITOHYO H

Labor
Cost

$10.45
$271.46
$188.21
$470.12

$470.12

(Pictures Not Available)

Beaufort County

Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$224.70
$67.40
$292.10

$292.10

Material
Cost

$0.00
$152.79
$40.99
$193.78

$193.78

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Jul-12

Indirect
Labor

$6.62
$302.82
$207.90
$517.34

$517.34

Total Cost

$17.06
$951.77
$504.51
$1,473.34

$1,473.34



L

Reconstructed 165
LF of workshelf.

Project: George
Williams Lane
N Outfall

. Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2013-504

v Township:
Sheldon

Completed:
July 2012

Legend

‘ ) Drainage Type
e River
— Stream

Outfall

Lateral
==cm=m | gteral Pipe
al Roadside
Roadside Pipe
Crossline
D/W
Access

Piped

SERRE

Bleeder

Parcels

0 55 110 220 330 440
I N e Feet

linch =212 feet

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
Date Print: 8/13/12
File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/George Williams Ln OF 2013-504




	Sheet1

