

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: George Williams Lane Outfall

Narrative Description of Project: Completion: Jul-12

Reconstructed 165 L.F. of workshelf.

2013-504 / George Williams Lane Outfall	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$17.06
HAUL / Hauling	21.0	\$271.46	\$224.70	\$152.79	\$0.00	\$302.82	\$951.77
WSREP / Workshelf - Repair	14.0	\$188.21	\$67.40	\$40.99	\$0.00	\$207.90	\$504.51
2013-504 / George Williams Lane Outfall	35.5	\$470.12	\$292.10	\$193.78	\$0.00	\$517.34	\$1,473.34
Sub Total							
Grand Total	35.5	\$470.12	\$292.10	\$193.78	\$0.00	\$517.34	\$1,473.34

(Pictures Not Available)

